TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
STANDARD IEC
DRIVES
1.1
1.2
2.1
2.2
3.1

Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
230V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed
(rpm)
Inverter
size Motor size
DV123-G1-0025S-TH71 1 x 180…260 1.1 0.25 950 S 71
DV123-G1-0037S-TH80 1 x 180…260 1.8 0.37 950 S 80
DV123-G1-0055S-TH80 1 x 180…260 2.5 0.55 950 S 80
DV123-G1-0075S-TP90 1 x 180…260 3 0.75 950 S 90
DV123-G1-0110S-TP100 1 x 180…260 3,9 1.1 950 S 100
DV123-G1-0150S-TP100 1 x 180…260 5,2 1.5 950 S 100
RATED OPERATING SPEED G2:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
230V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed
(rpm)
Inverter
size Motor size
DV123-G2-0025S-TH71 1 x 180…260 1,1 0.25 1450 S 71
DV123-G2-0037S-TH71 1 x 180…260 1,5 0.37 1450 S 71
DV123-G2-0055S-TH80 1 x 180…260 2 0.55 1450 S 80
DV123-G2-0075S-TP80 1 x 180…260 2,5 0.75 1450 S 80
DV123-G2-0110S-TP90 1 x 180…260 3,5 1.1 1450 S 90
DV123-G2-0150S-TP90 1 x 180…260 4,8 1.5 1450 S 90
D Series ／ Standard ／ IEC
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE7.1 VERSIONS
14
7.1.3 Version DV340
This version is available with the rated operating speeds G1, G2, G3 and G4:
RATED OPERATING SPEED G1:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
400V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed
(rpm)
Inverter
size Motor size
DV340-G1-0025S-TH71 3 x 320…520 0,7 0.25 950 S 71
DV340-G1-0037S-TH80 3 x 320…520 1,2 0.37 950 S 80
DV340-G1-0055S-TH80 3 x 320…520 1,6 0.55 950 S 80
DV340-G1-0075S-TP90 3 x 320…520 2 0.75 950 S 90
DV340-G1-0110S-TP100 3 x 320…520 2,5 1.1 950 S 100
DV340-G1-0150S-TP100 3 x 320…520 3,4 1.5 950 S 100
DV340-G1-0220M-TP112 3 x 320…520 4,7 2.2 950 M 112
DV340-G1-0300M-TP132 3 x 320…520 6 3.0 950 M 132
DV340-G1-0400M-TP132 3 x 320…520 8 4.0 950 M 132
DV340-G1-0550M-TP132 3 x 320…520 11 5.5 950 M 132
RATED OPERATING SPEED G2:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
400V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed
(rpm)
Inverter
size Motor size
DV340-G2-0025S-TH71 3 x 320…520 0,7 0.25 1450 S 71
DV340-G2-0037S-TH71 3 x 320…520 1 0.37 1450 S 71
DV340-G2-0055S-TH80 3 x 320…520 1,3 0.55 1450 S 80
DV340-G2-0075S-TP80 3 x 320…520 1,6 0.75 1450 S 80
DV340-G2-0110S-TP90 3 x 320…520 2,3 1.1 1450 S 90
DV340-G2-0150S-TP90 3 x 320…520 3,2 1.5 1450 S 90
DV340-G2-0220M-TP100 3 x 320…520 4,5 2.2 1450 M 100
DV340-G2-0300M-TP112 3 x 320…520 6,1 3.0 1450 M 112
DV340-G2-0400M-TP112 3 x 320…520 7,7 4.0 1450 M 112
DV340-G2-0550M-TP132 3 x 320…520 10 5.5 1450 M 132
D Series ／ Standard ／ IEC
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE7.1 VERSIONS
15
​RATED OPERATING SPEED G3:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
400V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed
(rpm)
Inverter
size Motor size
DV340-G3-0043S-TH71 3 x 320…520 1,3 0.43 1650 S 71
DV340-G3-0064S-TH80 3 x 320…520 2 0.64 1650 S 80
DV340-G3-0095S-TH80 3 x 320…520 2,8 0.95 1650 S 80
DV340-G3-0130S-TP90 3 x 320…520 3,4 1.3 1650 S 90
DV340-G3-0190S-TP100 3 x 320…520 4,4 1.9 1650 M 100
DV340-G3-0260S-TP100 3 x 320…520 5,9 2.6 1650 M 100
DV340-G3-0380M-TP112 3 x 320…520 8,1 3.8 1650 M 112
DV340-G3-0520M-TP132 3 x 320…520 10,4 5.2 1650 M 132
RATED OPERATING SPEED G4:
Drivon
Supply
voltage
(ph x V)
Supply
current at
400V (A)
Rated
output
(kW)
Rated
operating
speed
(rpm)
Inverter
size Motor size
DV340-G4-0043S-TH71 3 x 320…520 1,2 0.43 2450 S 71
DV340-G4-0064S-TH71 3 x 320…520 1,7 0.64 2450 S 71
DV340-G4-0095S-TH80 3 x 320…520 2,3 0.95 2450 S 80
DV340-G4-0130S-TP80 3 x 320…520 2,8 1.3 2450 S 80
DV340-G4-0190M-TP90 3 x 320…520 3,9 1.9 2450 M 90
DV340-G4-0260M-TP90 3 x 320…520 5,4 2.6 2450 M 90
DV340-G4-0380M-TP100 3 x 320…520 7,8 3.8 2450 M 100
DV340-G4-0520M-TP112 3 x 320…520 10,6 5.2 2450 M 112
D Series ／ Standard ／ IEC
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE7.1 VERSIONS
16
Power supply 1ph230V 3ph400V